5
5
5.12
DH
II 3 GD c nA II T5 -10°C ≤ Ta ≤ 45°C
DH-500DH-200KM-032000 DH-700
IP65
-20 ÷ +80

DC 3 wires PNP NO
Electrical Circuit
Version with cable
Version with connector
BRN = Brown
BLK = Black
BLU = Blue
PIN 1 = Brown
PIN 2 = White
PIN 3 = Blue
PIN 4 = Black
M08 2 wires  M08 3 wiresM12 2 wires M12 3 wires
UNIVER GROUP
5
Ø A F H HF P R PR
10 24 12,5 22,5 35 17 10 27 DH-M10
12 24 12,5 23,5 35 17 10 27 DH-M12
16 24 12,5 25 40 18 13 31 DH-M16
20 24 12,5 27 46 18 17 35 DH-M20
25 24 12,5 30 48 20 17 37 DH-M25
Ø A B C D
160 25 27 180 180
DH-K160200
200 24 26 200 220